PIK-PIN

Pike, Robert W.
~ Rosa

-~ 3arah

—~ Sarah 4,

-~ Sidney

—~ Willian

~ William H,
— Williem J,
— Wyndhan

Pike-Bailey, kaymond

Pikett, Winifred
Pilbeam, Arthur E.
— Charlotte

— Frederick V.
—~ John 4,

— MNary

— Thomas
Pilbesn, Frank
Pilbrow, Alfred
Pilcher, Clara

—~ Emma

~ Frederick

~— George

— Harry G,

- Hilda L,

-~ John

- Louis S,

— Margaret

~ Sarsh

~ Thomas
Pilditoh, Frank S,
Pile, Arthur C.
— Elizgbeth

- Elizabeth I,
-- Henry A.

— Louisa P.
Pilfold, James E,
Pilgrim, Henry J.
— Mery A,

— Rose H.C.
Pilkington, Ada
~ Albert

-- Alfred J,

-- Alice

~ Arthur

— Cornelius

-~ Dorothy

~ Frederiock V.

~ Jogéph

— Margaret A,
— Kary E,

~ Priscills
~- Samuel C.H,
— Thomes

-~ Thomas

Pi1l, Dorothy M,
— Lilian M,
Piller, Samuel S,
Pilley, Amn

— Elizabeth C,
— Williem J,
Pilliner, George
Pi1ling, Aaron
~ Albert

— Herry

—~ James H,

— John

ge.

31
68
70
76
73

57
55
94
8l

80
61
82
68

a7

54
62
40
63
53
42
65
33
82
63
75
77

63
75
53
60
7
74
85
62
34

79
66

52

14
69
66
7
7
75
67
61
"
80
65
60
77
82

27
31
92
67

70
70

42
5l
78

District.  Vol.

W,Derby
Lielmesbury
Kings It.
Swangea
Islington
Aston
St.0lave
Y. Derby
Pontypridd
Narberth
Darlington
Nottingham
Ticehurst
Brighton
Croydon
W.Ashford
Hewhaven
Cuckfield
Doncaster
Wakefield
Lylesbury
Dover
Milton
¥lham
Combridge
Canterbury
Paversham
Maidstone
Boston
Llanelly
Penzance
Tonbridge
Paddington
Exeter
Vialsingham
Paddington
Mutford
Hewmarket
Nottingham
Limehouse
Rochford
0ldhan
Salford
Richmond S.
Blackburn
Preston
Chorlton
Blackburn
nwharfedale
Chorlton
Blackburn
Easlingdon
Chorley
burnley
Preston
glackburn
Bolton
Hewton A.
Fylde

Bury
Prescot
Gateshead
St.Austell
5t,Austell
Plymouth
H.Bierley
Honiton
Weymouth
Chesterfield
Bury
Clitheroe
01ldham
Halifax
Todmorden
¥ ,Bam
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Pare,

492
62

8
1181
256
506
154
546
656
n
42
435
154
261
349
1097
£30
199
882
9
1020
1308
1195
1345
541
1133
1176
1021
496
1232
283
984
78
112
295
79
1127
563
289
295
620
743
157
625
480
659
980
407
187
1066
409
173
597
206
753
588
519
189
833
650
814
1080
148
148
322
86
24
339
877
642
366
718
603
299
44
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162
DEATHS REGISTERED IN JARUARY, FEBKUARY AND MARCH, 1923,

Pilling, Jonas

— Joseph

-~ Mary

— UWary

— HNary 3,

— Semel

— Wlllem
Pillinger, Mary
Pillman, Ann
Pillmoor, George F.
Pilot, Mary E,
Pilson, Samuel D..
— Wilfred E.

— William G,

Pilsworth, Catherine

Pimbblet, George
Pinblett, Eustace
Pimblott, Jessie T,
Pimley, Betsy
Pimlott, Annie

— George

imm, Aliocs H.

-- Ellen §,

~— Hary

— Samuel

— Williem
Pimperton, Anne
Pinch, Albert U.
— Elizabeth
Pinchbeck, Joseph
Pinchen, Alfred

— Betty 4.M.
Pingher, Elizabeth
Pinohin, Catherine
Pinckmey, Hery
Pincott, Kemneth J,
— VWilliam P,
Pindar, George A,
~ John A,
Pinder, Allen

— Arthur

— Arthur K.A,
— Arthur W,
— Barbara

~ Betsy H.
-- Prances R,
-~ Frank

- James

-~ dJane

— Jessle

- John

-- John B,

— Margaret
— Mary

— Naney

— Potor

— Kowland

~- Thomas

— Thones

— Thomas
Pine, Herbert T.
— Mary J.

Pineger, Frederick J,

Pinfold, George V,
— William J,

Ping, James
Pingram, Charles H.
Pinhay, George H.E.
Pinhey, Albert G,
Pinion, Thomas
Pink, Elizabeth

— Henry

Age.

76

District, Yol.

Bolton
0ldbam
Bolton

Bury
N.Bisrley
Bolton
Prestwich
Bristol
Long Ashton
Knaresbro!
Newtown 1
Dartford
Liverpool
Loewes
Epson
Liverpool
Preston
Chorlton
Fylde
Chorlton
Congleton
Dartford
Godstone
Wells
Dorchester
Bethnal G,
0ldham
Clitheroe
Plynpton
Middlesbro!
Viandsworth
Christchurch
Islington
Shorediteh
Varwick
Merthyr T,
Guildford
Aston
Soarbro’
Thorne
0ldham
Blackburp
Leicester
Blackburn
Thanet
Bath
Balifax
Barrow F.
Doncaster
Halifax
8.5nields 1
York

W.Ham
Bramley
Blackburn
Godstone
Blackburn
Burnley
Prestwich
Kochdale
Preston
Burnley
8¢.Ge0.H,5q,
Nentwich
Hammersmi th
Cirencester
Nottinghan
¥.Derby
Anpthill
Greenwich
Elham
Exeter
Newark
%andswvorth
Farnham
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290
528
303
480
7
681
270
561
388
305
458
436
371
413
883
1353
90
560
577
193
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